Academic Libraries Survey Fiscal Year: 2012
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Averages

Oglethorpe University, GA
Comparison Group Average
STATE AVERAGE

NATIONAL AVERAGE
Comparison Group Median
STATE MEDIAN

NATIONAL MEDIAN

Library Name

Agnes Scott College, GA
Brewton-Parker College, GA
Emmanuel College, GA
Paine College, GA

Point University, GA

Toccoa Falls College, GA
Young Harris College, GA

Total FTE 12-Month Enroliment
1,071

826

3,339

3,878

845

1,943

1,508

Total FTE 12-Month Enrollment
861

531

732

845

1,199

745

871

Books, Serial Backfiles and Other Paper
Materials — Held

152,920

88,211

258,607

323,566

68,799

68,201

71,365

Books, Serial Backfiles and Other Paper
Materials — Held

235,837

89,799

48,728

75,090

48,806

68,799

50,415



Books, Serial Backfiles, Other Paper
Materials Per FTE Student

142.78

112.77

65.63

91.42

88.86

29.01

33.88

Books, Serial Backfiles, Other Paper
Materials Per FTE Student

273.91

169.11

66.57

88.86

40.71

92.35

57.88

E-Books - Held
14,999
50,972
68,750
77,923
54,017
48,776
25,000

E-Books - Held
57,171

0

46,972

92,856

30,636

75,151

54,017

Microforms - Held
95

6,088

326,100

317,060

687

4,675

3,297

Microforms - Held
33,644

1,628

6,283

687

245

0

132

Audiovisual Materials - Held
8,963

6,221

96,068

33,194

1,792

3,042

3,011

Audiovisual Materials - Held
26,755

6,945

1,425

576

637

1,792

5,415



Total Interlibrary Loans Provided
379

263

2,172

3,213

173

257

387

Total Interlibrary Loans Provided
1,002

101

251

89

50

177

173

Total Interlibrary Loans Received
551

334

1,353

2,949

154

158

310

Total Interlibrary Loans Received
1,512

23

91

164

29

154

362



